
Business Unit 

Number Business Unit Name Contact Title Phone Number Email Address

00230 Alcohol and Tobacco Commission Todd Stauffer Controller 317-232-2436 TStauffer@atc.IN.gov

00080 Board of Accounts Tammy White County Supervisor 317-232-2512 twhite@sboa.in.gov

Debbie Gibson County Supervisor 317-232-2512 dgibson@sboa.in.gov

00235 Bureau of Motor Vehicles Shawn Walters Chief of Staff 317-232-2812 jwalters@bmv.in.gov

Harold Day Director of Financial Operations 317-232-1955 hday@bmv.in.gov

Tamytha Cooper Manager of Accounts Payable 317-232-6438 tcooper@bmv.in.gov

00502 Child Services, Department of (FSSA) Tina Keith Payments 317-234-6785 DCSAccountsPayable@dcs.in.gov

00615 Correction, Department of Tina Little Regional Dir Finance 317-232-5748 tlittle@idoc.in.gov

Anita Willhoite Accountant/Fiscal 317-232-5720 awillhoite@idoc.in.gov

Chris Blessinger Juvenile Program Director 317-234-2969 cblessinger@idoc.in.gov

00032 Criminal Justice Kathryn Teachout Accountant 317-233-3341 kateachout@sba.in.gov

00700 Education, Department of Melissa Ambre Director of Accounting 317-232-0841 mambre@doe.in.gov

Kim Stewart Charter Schools 317-234-2137 kstewart@doe.in.gov

Teresa Hemmerle Accounts Payable 317-232-0844 themmerle@doe.in.gov

Kaitlin Boldt Assistant Director of School Finance 317-232-0843 kboldt@doe.in.gov

00495 Environmental Management, Department of Annette Smith AP Leader 317-233-6745 mplanalp@idem.in.gov

Ken Slick AP Supervisor 317-234-1286 kslick@idem.in.gov

00405 Family and Social Services Doug Conrad HCI Claims Not available doug.conrad@fssa.in.gov

Claudia Spears Policy and Budget Not available claudia.spears@fssa.in.gov

Marilyn Casey Claims Management 317-232-2620 marilyn.casey@fssa.in.gov

00400 Health, Department of Grant Knies Controller 317-233-7852 grknies@isdh.in.gov

Dan Lavenberg Broad Band Executive 317-233-7887 dlavenberg@isdh.in.gov

Rosie Whisler Local Health Maintenance Claims 317-233-7857 rwhisler@isdh.in.gov

Jessica Trimble LHD Trust Acct - Tobacco Settlement 317-234-6623 jtrimble@isdh.in.gov

00385 Homeland Security, Department of Kathy Compton Accounts Payable Accountant 317-232-2150 kcompton@dhs.in.gov

00100 Indiana State Police Mickey James Controller 317-232-8227 mjames@isp.in.gov

00215 Local Government Finance, Department of Courtney Schaafsma Budget Director 317-232-3759 CSchaafsma@dlgf.IN.gov

Dan Jones Asst. Director Budget Division 317-232-3773 djones@dlgf.in.gov

Catherine Wolter Staff Attorney, Deduction Questions 317-233-4361 cwolter@dlgf.in.gov

00300 Natural Resources, Department of Kristy Todd Grant Accountant 317-232-4089 ktodd@dnr.IN.gov

00072 PERF Tom Parker Police & Fire Distributions 317-233-4146 tparker@perf.in.gov

00090 Revenue, Department of Nurain Yusuf Auto Rental 317-232-5697 nyusuf@dor.in.gov

Dave Paquette Aeronautics Supervisor (Air Craft Excise) 317-615-2659 dpaquette@dor.in.gov

Randy Boone Motor Carrier Services - Wheel Tax 317-615-7212 rboone@dor.in.gov

00022 Supreme Court - Administration Jan Smith Payroll/Accounts 317-232-7591 jsmith@courts.state.in.us

Valerie Brooks Judges Supplements 317-234-1874 vbrooks@courts.state.in.us

00058 Tobacco Prevention & Cessation Grant Knies Controller 317-233-7852 grknies@isdh.in.gov

00800 Transportation, Department of (INDOT) Linda Wagner Manager 317-232-5387 lwagner@indot.in.gov

00048 Treasurer of State Vicki Pool Chief Accountant 317-232-6260 vpool@tos.in.gov

N/A Internal Revenue Service Raelane Hoff Government Specialist 812-231-6502 Raelane.Hoff@irs.gov

N/A Statewide 911 Barry Ritter britter@in911.net
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